
Golf Association of Philadelphia – GAPerks Partial 
Season Ticket Offer 

Each member of the Golf Association of Philadelphia will receive PREFERRED PRICING on 
2013 Philadelphia Union Partial Season Packages  - 10 Games 
 
Partial Season Ticket Benefits 
 
-Discounted Per Game Pricing 
-Ability to Choose Games (2 Set Priority Games, Choice of 8 Games) 
-Guaranteed Seats for all 10 Games 
 
There are two Partial Plan Options for 2013  
• Marquee Package – Plan A 
• Rivalry Package – Plan B 

 

 
 

 

Categories 
Partial  Season (10 
Games) 

Field Level Seats* $1,280  

Midfield  $460  

Sideline $360  

Corner $280  

Endline $240  

For Information on purchasing  your package please contact Kevin Ahern  
at 610-497-6152 or Kahern@philadelphiaunion.com 
 

Partial Plan A- Marquee - Pack SET GAMES 

DATE OPPONENT 

TIME 

(ET) 

Saturday, March 2  Kansas City 4:00 

Wednesday, May 15 LA Galaxy 7:30 

Partial Plan B - Rivarly Pack SET GAMES 

DATE OPPONENT 

TIME 

(ET) 

Sunday, June 23  New York 5:00 

Saturday, August 10  DC 8:00 

Choose 8 of Remaining 13   
Saturday, March 16  New England TBD 

Saturday, April 13  Toronto 4:00 

Saturday, May 4  Seattle 4:00 

Saturday, May 18  Chicago 7:30 

Wednesday, June 5  Columbus 7:30 

Saturday, June 29  Dallas 5:30 

Friday, July 12 Chivas 7:30 

Saturday, July 20  Portland 7:30 

Saturday, August 3  Chicago 7:30 

Saturday, August 31  Montreal 7:30 

Saturday, September 14  Houston 7:30 

Saturday, October 5  Toronto 7:30 

Saturday, October 26  Kansas City 3:00 
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